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Batch : 2020-2022       Year/Sem/Sec : I / I / M.E.-PSE(FT)  

Faculty In-charge : Dr.S.Manoharan              Staff Code : 10230016 

TIME→ 
DAY↓ 

09.30 –  
10.20 

10.20 –  
11.10 

11.30- 
12.20 

12.20- 
01.10 

 
 
 

L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 

02.00- 
02.50 

03.00- 
03.50 

03.50- 
04.40 

04.40- 
05.30 

PERIOD→ I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

MON ADPC 
SPS 

ACETPS 
MB 

APSA(T) 
AM 

RMIPR/DM 
Self Learning 

APSA 
Self Learning 

TUE ST 
KG 

APSA 
AM 

PSS LAB 
SM 

WED APSOC 
SM 

ADPC 
SPS 

RMIPR 
SV 

ACETPS 
Self Learning 

THU ACETPS 
MB 

APSOC 
SM 

ST (T) 
KG 

ADPC 
Self Learning 

ST 
Self Learning 

FRI 
APSA 

AM 
ST 
KG 

 DM 
AMJ 

APSOC 
Self Learning 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Staff code Staff name Sub code Subject name Abbreviation Total  
Periods 

10235047 A.Marimuthu AM 20PS102 Advanced Power System Analysis (T) APSA 5 
10230016 Dr.S.Manoharan  SM 20PS103 Advanced Power System Operation and Control APSOC 4 
10235021 M.Balamurugan  MB 20PS104 Analysis and Computation of Electromagnetic Transients in Power Systems ACETPS 4 

10220003/10210005 Dr.K.Gnanambal / Dr.S.M.Kannan KG/SMK 20PS105 System Theory (T) ST 5 
10210004 Dr.S.Venkatesan SV 20RM101 Research methodology and IPR RMIPR 2 
10210006 Dr.S.Parthasarathy  SPS 20PS1E2 Analysis and Design of Power Converter (Professional Elective I) ADPC 4 
10235048 A.Manoj AMJ 20AC102 Disaster Management (Audit I) DM 2 
10230016 Dr.S.Manoharan SM 20PS1L1 Power System Simulation Laboratory PSS LAB 4 
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TIME→ 
DAY↓ 

09.00 –  
09.50 

09.50 –  
10.40 

10.55- 
11.45 

11.45- 
12.35 

 
 
 

L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 

01.10- 
01.55 

01.55- 
02.40 

02.50- 
03.35 

03.35- 
04.20 

PERIOD→ I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

MON ADPC 
SPS 

ACETPS 
MB 

APSA(T) 
AM 

RMIPR/DM 
Self Learning 

APSA 
Self Learning 

TUE ST 
KG 

APSA 
AM 

PSS LAB 
SM 

WED APSOC 
SM 

ADPC 
SPS 

RMIPR 
SV 

ACETPS 
Self Learning 

THU ACETPS 
MB 

APSOC 
SM 

ST (T) 
KG 

ADPC 
Self Learning 

ST 
Self Learning 

FRI 
APSA 

AM 
ST 
KG 

 DM 
AMJ 

APSOC 
Self Learning 

 
TIME→ 
DAY↓ 

09.00 –  
09.50 

09.50 –  
10.40 

10.55- 
11.45 

11.45- 
12.35 

 
 
 

L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 

01.10- 
01.55 

01.55- 
02.40 

02.50- 
03.35 

03.35- 
04.20 

PERIOD→ I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

MON ADPC 
SPS 

ST 
KG 

APSA(T) 
AM 

RMIPR/DM 
Self Learning 

APSA 
Self Learning 

TUE APSA 
AM 

ACETPS 
MB 

PSS LAB 
SM 

WED ST 
KG 

ADPC 
SPS 

RMIPR 
SV 

ACETPS 
Self Learning 

THU ACETPS 
MB 

APSOC 
SM 

ST (T) 
KG 

ADPC 
Self Learning 

ST 
Self Learning 

FRI 
APSOC 

SM 
APSA 

AM 
 DM 

AMJ 
APSOC 

Self Learning 
 


